83

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XIII. —MINIbThR OI‘ LAND AND VIINhS——-contmueoZ

Ttem.

10
11
12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
.86

37
38
39
40
41
42

CROWN LANDS DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 62—continued.

Looan OrricEs—continued.
Auckland—continued.

Messenger

Land Officer at Tauranga (also Survey £lOO)

Land Officer at Gisborne (also Survey £200)

Contingencies

New Plymouth—

Commigsioner of Crown Lands

Clerk

Cadet

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger' mcludlng Travellmg
Expenses (also Superintendent of Roads and Bridge
Works, and Ranger for West Coast Land Distriet,
and Ranger for Wellington D1strlct)

Contingencies

West Ooast Land Districi—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Sheriff fees, Resident
Magistrate £200, Travelling Allowance £54 158.)

Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue

Clerk

Clerk and Receiver of Tand Revenue, Hawera (also
Judicial £60, Registrar of Electors £20, and Clerk to
Reserves Trustee £50) . .

Contingencies

Wellington—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages £140) . .

Chief Clerk

Clerk (also Deputy Reglstrar of Blrths Dea,ths, and
Marriages nil) . .

Messenger

Contingencies

Napier—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Chief Surveyor £300)

Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue .

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger

Contingencies

Nelson—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigration Officer
£25, and Agent for the Crown Nelson and Westland
Coal Fields £75) .

Horse Allowance

Clerk (also Registrar of FElectors £25, and Receiver of
Land Revenue £150)

Clerk, at 12s. per day

3 Local District Land Officers at £25 1at Westport (also
Judicial £315, Registrar of Electors £25, and Clerk
Colliery Reserve £50) 1 at Reefton (also Judicial
£275, Sheriff Fees, Reglstrar of Electors £20, and
Reg1strar of Blrths &c. fees); 1 at Ahaura (also
Judicial £200, and Registrar of Births &o. fees)

Receiver of Land Revenue (also Registrar of Electors

£25, and Clerk as above £loO)

COn’mngencles - o
Blenheim—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Chief Surveyor
£210)

Clerk (also Immigration Officer nil, and’ Reglstrar of
Electors £25) ...

Crown Lands and Forest Ra.nger, mcludmg Travelhng
Expeuses .

Contingencies

1883-84.

. 500

250

60
125

500

350
150
50

325
150

300
200
200

60

460
325

275
120
300

300
225

145
100

400
50

150
188

75

150
150

210

100
40




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

