CLASS XIII.-MINISTER OF LAND AND MINES-continued.

1000 C 10			
Item.		1883-84.	
*	м		
•	CROWN LANDS DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 62—continued.		
	LOCAL OFFICES—continued.		1
9	Auckland—continued. Messenger	60	
10	Land Officer at Tauranga (also Survey $\pounds 100$)	125	
11	Land Officer at Gisborne (also Survey £200)	75	
12	Contingencies	500	
13	New Plymouth— Commissioner of Crown Lands	350	
14	Clerk	150	
15	Cadet	50	
16	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger, including Travelling		
	Expenses (also Superintendent of Roads and Bridge Works, and Ranger for West Coast Land District,		(N
	and Ranger for Wellington District)	325	
17	Contingencies	150	
18	West Coast Land District— Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Sheriff fees, Resident		
10	Magistrate £200, Travelling Allowance £54 15s.)	300	
19	Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue	200	
20	Clerk	200	
21	Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue, Hawera (also Judicial £60, Registrar of Electors £20, and Clerk to		
	Reserves Trustee £50)	60	
22	Contingencies	500	.,
69	Wellington-		ŕ
23	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages £140)	460	
24	Chief Clerk	325	
25	Clerk (also Deputy Registrar of Births, Deaths, and	077	
26	Marriages nil) Messenger	$\begin{array}{c c}275\\120\end{array}$	
$\frac{20}{27}$	Contingencies	300	
	Napier—		
28	Čommissioner of Crown Lands (also Chief Surveyor £300)	$\begin{array}{c c} 300\\ 225 \end{array}$	
29 30	Clerk and Receiver of Land Revenue Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	$\frac{225}{145}$	
31	Contingencies	100	
	Nelson—		
32	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigration Officer £25, and Agent for the Crown Nelson and Westland		
	Coal Fields £75)	400	
33	Horse Allowance	50	
34	Clerk (also Registrar of Electors £25, and Receiver of	150	
35	Land Revenue £150) Clerk, at 12s. per day	$\begin{array}{c c}150\\188\end{array}$	λ.
36	3 Local District Land Officers at £25, 1 at Westport (also	100	
	Judicial £315, Registrar of Electors £25, and Clerk		
	Colliery Reserve £50); 1 at Reefton (also Judicia)		
	£275, Sheriff Fees, Registrar of Electors £20, and Registrar of Births &c. fees); 1 at Ahaura (also		
	Judicial £200, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	75	
37	Receiver of Land Revenue (also Registrar of Electors	150	
38	£25, and Clerk as above £150)	$\frac{150}{150}$	
00	Contingencies	100	1
39	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Chief Surveyor		
	£210)	210	×
40	Clerk (also Immigration Officer <i>nil</i> , and Registrar of Electors £25)	250	
41	Electors £25) Crown Lands and Forest Ranger, including Travelling	200	
	Expenses	100	
42	Contingencies	40	